
001 |RO 22 0317167F | |DB02D4C6 |23.07 11:55:15.4 |OK |01 |013 |
002 |RO 21 0149146F | |DA374D1D |23.07 11:55:17.0 |OK |01 |006 |
003 |RO 20 1035001F | |DADEF1B5 |23.07 11:55:30.6 |OK |01 |005 |
004 |RO 22 0317147M | |DB02D48C |23.07 12:00:19.0 |OK |01 |033 |
005 |RO 22 0317004M | |DAD4CBBB |23.07 12:01:01.4 |OK |01 |042 |
006 |RO 22 0317168M | |DB02D4CE |23.07 12:01:07.2 |OK |01 |043 |
007 |RO 22 0317140M | |DB02D471 |23.07 12:02:08.5 |OK |01 |039 |
008 |RO 21 0149031M | |DA265613 |23.07 12:02:08.9 |OK |01 |041 |
009 |RO 22 0317136F | |DB02D4AC |23.07 12:02:09.3 |OK |01 |022 |
010 |RO 21 0149155F | |DA265971 |23.07 12:02:10.0 |OK |01 |016 |
011 |RO 22 0317102F | |DB02D472 |23.07 12:02:11.7 |OK |01 |032 |
012 |RO 21 0149001F | |DA26556E |23.07 12:04:55.2 |OK |01 |003 |
013 |RO 22 0317101M | |DB02D497 |23.07 12:04:59.6 |OK |01 |046 |
014 |RO 21 0149008M | |DB02D47B |23.07 12:05:08.4 |OK |01 |040 |
015 |RO 21 0149111M | |DA2656A8 |23.07 12:05:36.9 |OK |01 |001 |
016 |RO 19 0638137M | |DAE74E6F |23.07 12:05:48.4 |OK |01 |028 |
017 |RO 20 1035175F | |DA0C6019 |23.07 12:06:42.0 |OK |01 |002 |
018 |RO 22 0317146F | |DB02D49F |23.07 12:06:43.4 |OK |01 |050 |
019 |RO 22 0317177F | |DB02D49C |23.07 12:07:02.4 |OK |01 |027 |
020 |RO 22 0317009M | |DB02D4AF |23.07 12:09:44.3 |OK |01 |051 |
021 |RO 21 0149020F | |DA374B67 |23.07 12:09:47.6 |OK |01 |021 |
022 |RO 22 0317150M | |DB02D4CD |23.07 12:11:58.1 |OK |01 |030 |
023 |RO 22 0317144F | |DB02D4A7 |23.07 12:14:22.5 |OK |01 |017 |
024 |RO 21 0149022F | |DA1C7B72 |23.07 12:15:05.3 |OK |01 |012 |
025 |RO 22 0317133F | |DB02D46C |23.07 12:15:11.2 |OK |01 |018 |
026 |RO 22 0317154F | |DB02D4A8 |23.07 12:15:36.0 |OK |01 |036 |
027 |RO 20 1035100M | |DA0C2FC9 |23.07 12:15:40.7 |OK |01 |034 |
028 |RO 22 0317001F | |DB02D4CC |23.07 12:15:56.8 |OK |01 |020 |
029 |RO 22 0317120M | |DB02D46E |23.07 12:16:34.0 |OK |01 |044 |
030 |RO 21 0149101M | |DA26594E |23.07 12:17:28.4 |OK |01 |047 |
031 |RO 20 1118200F | |DA0C3103 |23.07 12:18:01.6 |OK |01 |004 |
032 |RO 21 0149011F | |DA374ACD |23.07 12:18:20.1 |OK |01 |007 |
033 |RO 21 0149026M | |DA1C794C |23.07 12:19:20.7 |OK |01 |048 |
034 |RO 21 0149115M | |DA24B180 |23.07 12:19:45.7 |OK |01 |037 |
035 |RO 22 0317164M | |DB02D4BC |23.07 12:19:50.9 |OK |01 |035 |
036 |RO 22 0317025M | |DB02D4A4 |23.07 12:24:31.1 |OK |02 |038 |
037 |RO 22 0317135F | |DB02D498 |23.07 12:26:30.8 |OK |01 |024 |
038 |RO 21 0149006F | |DA1C7BF6 |23.07 12:28:10.4 |OK |01 |014 |
039 |RO 22 0317156F | |DB02D47E |23.07 12:28:10.9 |OK |01 |023 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 24.07.2023 16:02

Concurs : GYOR 1997 Loc lansare : GYOR

Latitudine : 47°40"41.99'N Longitudine : 17°53"17.00'E
Distanta : 373.79 km Ora lansarii : 23.07.2023 06:46:00
Cod columbofil : 5260 Columbofil : Pop Dan
Latitudine : 47° 46" 10.9' N Longitudine : 22° 52" 42.9' E

Ceas Atomic : 22.07.2023 13:54:17 GPS Ceas Atomic : 24.07.2023 19:02:06 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 22.07.2023 13:54:15 -2 Ceas Porumbei : 24.07.2023 19:02:04 -2
Sincronizare : 11.07.2023 19:58:48 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 51 Por. sositi : 50
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040 |RO 21 0149141M | |DA2654A9 |23.07 12:28:26.3 |OK |01 |045 |
041 |RO 21 0149104F | |DA1C7CAB |23.07 12:28:31.3 |OK |01 |026 |
042 |RO 21 0149038F | |DA3749D0 |23.07 12:28:32.8 |OK |01 |015 |
043 |RO 22 0317149F | |DB02D476 |23.07 12:30:46.8 |OK |01 |025 |
044 |RO 22 0317165F | |DB02D4C3 |23.07 12:40:16.8 |OK |01 |011 |
045 |RO 22 0317161F | |DB02D499 |23.07 12:43:50.4 |OK |01 |049 |
046 |RO 19 0016201M | |DB003636 |23.07 12:51:43.5 |OK |02 |031 |
047 |RO 21 0024244F | |DA1C7AAB |23.07 13:41:33.8 |OK |02 |009 |
048 |RO 22 0317138M | |DB02D4BF |23.07 19:31:31.9 |OK |01 |029 |
049 |RO 22 0317037F | |DB02D4BE |23.07 20:20:27.7 |OK |01 |008 |
050 |RO 22 0317123F | |DB02D49D |24.07 07:39:45.2 |OK |02 |019 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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